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Academic Calendar: A.Y 2022 – 2023 

 

Academic Calendar 

 Term - I 

Sr. No Name of the Activity Course Start Date End Date 

1 Semester Commencement MBA-Sem-I 10/11/2022 N.A 

  
MBA-Sem-III 01/09/2022 N.A 

2 Mid-Term Examination MBA-Sem-I 03/01/2023 06/01/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-III 04/01/2023 06/01/2023 

3 Preliminary Examination MBA-Sem-I 30/01/2023 09/02/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-III 30/01/2023 03/02/2023 

4 University End Semester Exams MBA-Sem-I 08/03/2023 18/03/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-III 20/02/2023 18/03/2023 

5 Semester End or Conclusion MBA-Sem-I N.A 03/03/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-III N.A 30/01/2023 

 

 



Activity Planner Nov 2022 – March 2023 
Term-I 

Dr. Umesh Nath 
HOD 

Dr. S. Samuel 
IQAC - Head 

Dr. Manohar Karade 
Director 

 

 

 

 

 
Sr. No 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

Name of the Activity 
(Nov & Dec 2022) 

 

 
NAAC Criteria 

 

Faculty 
Coordinator 

1 25/11/2022 Friday Induction Program - Advent-Event 
(25/11/2022 -30/11/2022) 

II RU 

2 02/12/2022 Friday Kala Avishkar V RU 

3 03/12/2022 Saturday Trekking – Purandar-Fort III RB 

4 06/12/2022 Tuesday Ambedkar - Death Anniversary (Punyathithi) VII RB & US 

5 08/12/2022 Thursday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) II & V SR 

6 12/12/2022 Monday 
Global Talent Track - GTT 
(12/12/2022 to 29/12/2022) 

V RU & UN 

7 13/12/2022 Tuesday Fresher’s Party – Cultural Event V RB 

8 23/12/2022 Friday Mega Job Fair Training V DRSS 

9 28/12/2022 Wednesday Mega Job Fair & National HR Conclave V DRSS 



Activity Planner Nov 2022 – March 2023 
Term-I 

Dr. Umesh Nath 
HOD 

Dr. S. Samuel 
IQAC - Head 

Dr. Manohar Karade 
Director 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr. No 

 
 

Date 

 
 

Day 

 
Name of the Activity 

(Jan 2023) 

 
 

NAAC Criteria 

 
Faculty 

Coordinator 

10 12/01/2023 Thursday National Youth Day Celebration VII RB & US 

11 13/01/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - I 
II & V 

SR 

12 16/01/2023 Monday ZERO Wallet Business Activity by All GFM 
II 

RU 

13 20/01/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - II 
II & V 

SR 

14 24/01/2023 Tuesday Placement Drive ( Supreme & AFC) V SR 

15 26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration V SR 

16 29/01/2023 Sunday Employee Fest - Sevak Melava, 2023 III & V SC 

17 30/01/2023 Monday 
Mahatma Gandhi - Death Anniversary 
(Punyathithi) 

VII SR 



Activity Planner Nov 2022 – March 2023 
Term-I 

Dr. Umesh Nath 
HOD 

Dr. S. Samuel 
IQAC - Head 

Dr. Manohar Karade 
Director 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr. No 

 
 

Date 

 
 

Day 

 
Name of the Activity 

(Feb 2023) 

 
 

NAAC Criteria 

 
Faculty 

Coordinator 

18 01/02/2023 Wednesday Live Budget Session 2023 V DRSS 

19 04/02/2023 Saturday World’s Cancer Day VII US 

20 06/02/2023 Monday Lata Mangeshkar-Death Anniversary (Punyathithi) VII RB & SR 

21 14/02/2023 Tuesday Black Day-Pulwama Attack VII US 

22 17/02/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - III 
(Barclay’s-Webinar) 

V SR 

23 18/02/2023 Saturday Shiv Jayanti Celebration V & VII DRSS 

24 20/02/2023 Monday World’s Day of Social Justice VII SR 

25 23/02/2023 Thursday Sant Gadge Maharaj Jayanti VII SR 

26 24/02/2023 Friday World Printing Day (Jagtik Mudran Divas) VII SR 

27 27/02/2023 Monday Marathi Divas Celebration VII RB & SR 

28 27/02/2023 Monday Chandrasekhar Azad - Death Anniversary 
(Punyathithi) 

VII RB & SR 



Dr. Umesh Nath 
HOD 

Dr. S. Samuel 
IQAC - Head 

Dr. Manohar Karade 
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Sr. No 

 
 

Date 

 
 

Day 

 
Name of the Activity 

(March 2023) 

 
 

NAAC Criteria 

 
Faculty 

Coordinator 

29 03/3/2023 Friday FDP - Co Po Attainment II DRSS 

30 8/3/2023 Wednesday International Women’s Day V & VII SR & RB 

31 12/3/2023 Sunday Rang Panchami Celebration VII RB 

32 13/3/2023 Monday Job Fair (13/03/2023 to 15/03/2023) V SR 
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Academic Calendar: A.Y 2022 – 2023 
Academic Calendar 

 Term - II 

Sr. No Name of the Activity Course Start Date End Date 

1 Semester Commencement MBA-Sem-II 20/03/2023 N.A 

  
MBA-Sem-IV 20/03/2023 N.A 

2 Mid-Term Examination MBA-Sem-II 30/04/2023 10/05/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-IV 30/04/2023 10/05/2023 

3 Preliminary Examination (Tentative) MBA-Sem-II 16/06/2023 01/07/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-IV 16/06/2023 01/07/2023 

4 University End Semester Exams (Tentative) MBA-Sem-II 05/07/2023 25/07/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-IV 05/07/2023 25/07/2023 

5 Semester End or Conclusion MBA-Sem-II N.A 15/07/2023 

  
MBA-Sem-IV N.A 26/05/2023 

 

 

  



Activity Planner March 2023 – June 2023 
Term-II 

Dr. Umesh Nath 
HOD 

Dr. S. Samuel 
IQAC - Head 

Dr. Manohar Karade 
Director 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr. No 

 
 

Date 

 
 

Day 

 
Name of the Activity 

(March 2023) 

 
 

NAAC Criteria 

 
Faculty 

Coordinator 

 
33 

 
21/3/2023 

 
Tuesday 

 
Worlds Water Day 

 
III & VII 

 
US 

 
34 

 
23/3/2023 

 
Thursday 

 
Martyr’s Day (Bhagat Singh, Raj guru, Sukhdev) 

 
VII 

 
RB & US 

 
35 

 
24/3/2023 

 
Friday 

 
Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - IV 

 
II & V 

 
RB & SR 

 
36 

 
25/3/2023 

 
Saturday-4 

 
Annual Sports & Gathering (25 to 31 March) 

 
V 

 
RB & US 

 
37 

 
30/3/2023 

 
Thursday 

 
Ram Navami Celebration 

 
VII 

 
UN 



Activity Planner March 2023 – June 2023 
Term-II 
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Sr. No Date Day 
Name of the Activity 

(April 2023) 
NAAC Criteria 

Faculty 
Coordinator 

38 04/4/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti Celebration VII RB 

39 06/4/2023 Thursday Hanuman Jayanti Celebration VII RB 

40 07/4/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - V II & V SR 

41 08/4/2023 Saturday-2 Fun Concert – I & Parent Teacher Meeting VII RB & US 

42 10/4/2023 Monday Mahatma Phule Jayanti Celebration VII UN 

43 12/4/2023 Wednesday Workshop- Entrepreneurship & Start Ups III SC 

44 14/4/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration VII US 

45 18/4/2023 Tuesday Industrial Visit - I V SR 

46 21/4/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - VI II & V SR 

47 23/4/2023 Sunday World’s Book Day VII AS & UN 

48 28/4/2023 Friday Tech Manthan - Tentative (28/4/2023 – 30/4/2023) VI DRSS 



Activity Planner March 2023 – June 2023 
Term-II 
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Sr. No Date Day 
Name of the Activity 

(May 2023) 
NAAC Criteria 

Faculty 
Coordinator 

49 02/5/2023 Tuesday Labour Day Celebration 
VI & VII 

DRSS 

50 05/5/2023 Friday Buddha Pournima 
VII 

RB & SC 

51 05/5/2023 Friday Orphanage Visit 
III 

RB & SC 

52 09/5/2023 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti Celebration 
VII 

RB & US 

53 09/5/2023 Tuesday Seminar on : R&D - IPR 
III 

SC 

54 12/5/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - VII II & V SR 

55 13/5/2023 Saturday-2 Fun Concert – II / Alumni Meet/ Parent Teacher 
Meet (PTM) 

V RB & US 

56 19/5/2023 Friday Industrial Tour (19/5/2023 – 21/5/2023) V SR 

57 19/5/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - VIII II & V SR 

58 30/5/2023 Tuesday Veer Savarkar Jayanti Celebration VII RB 
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Term-II 
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Sr. No Date Day 
Name of the Activity 

(June 2023) 
NAAC Criteria 

Faculty 
Coordinator 

59 02/6/2023 Friday Shivrajya Abhishek Sohla VII UN 

60 02/6/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - IX II & V SR 

61 03/6/2023 Saturday-1 Industrial Visit - III V SR 

62 05/6/2023 Monday World Bicycle Day III SC 

63 05/6/2023 Monday World Environmental Day III SC 

64 09/6/2023 Friday Jayawant Knowledge Series (JKS) - X II & V SR 

65 10/6/2023 Saturday-2 Fun Concert – III (Synergy Club) VII RB & US 

66 14/6/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donors Day III & VII SC 

67 21/6/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day VII RB & UN 

68 23/6/2023 Friday FDP -National Education Policy 
(23/6/2023 & 24/6/2023) 

VI DRSS 

69 29/6/2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Adha VII AS 

70 29/6/2023 Thursday Ashadi Vari (Free Medicine Distribution) III UN & SC 

 


